ROUGE
Specification
de la
presentation
Suivi par le
numéro de la
fonction
Spécification

CLIP 5 Connection Fast-on 5 mm BA15D
CONTROL AND SIGNALING
CODIFICATION OF TYPE C SWITCHES
I-SC-014-09 Ind 7
Configuration removed from our offer ( consult us )
* This document lists the set of the variants which can be proposed but does not indicate the possible incompatibilities of association (Consult us if necessary)
TYPES SPECIAL ASSEMBLY CONTACTS AND CAMS SCHEME ACCESSORIES SIGNALING AND LAMPS ESCUTCHEON PLATE OR SPECIAL ACCESSORIES
Specification if special
assembly of the product
Specification of accessories fitted to the
product
Specification of
socket type
Specification of the type of
equipped lamp Specification of Handle type
Specification of the Key
Number
Specification of escutcheon plate and special
accessories
HANDLE TYPE KEY NUMBER
F Contact = make contact = NO
O Contact = break contact = NC
Standard
key number
for CPR
1NO+1NC
1NO +1NO
(1 by position)
2 Rockers Scheme 72894
2-4
Special positions
different from standard
function
Standard
key number
for CR
Other
functions :
See
catalogue
External Key Lock :
ex : VP-13-PT-3242A-7 Standard
key number
for  CMC
VP = Lock type 1016P (Captive Key)
VL =  Lock type 1016L (Free Key)
13 = Locked positions 1 and 3
PT = Latching Push and Turn
3242A = key number
7 = position of the lock
ou Electromagnet Lock:
ex : VMT-1-110VDC-15%
VMT: Locking by undervoltage
1: Locked positions
110VDC-15% : Electromagnet voltage
Load factor 15%
2 E10 Socket
CPC
CF